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Men / 61 / 8-9
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vitalii Pavlikovskiy337
Danik

10.100 9.600 9.3009.600 9.3008.500 56.400
2 2 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jacob Mathews1009
Incline-CO

10.600 10.000 8.9008.400 8.6009.300 55.800
1 1 2 2 1 2 2 

2 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2020 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 11:07 AM

Men / 61 / 10-11
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmitt Smith335
Danik

10.200 10.300 9.00010.000 10.4009.500 59.400
1 2 3T 4T 5T 1 1 

1 

Vincent Noonan1598
Seawind

9.700 10.200 9.00010.600 9.1009.700 58.300
3 3T 1 4T 3T 5 2 

2 

Nathan Matuskovic1599
Seawind

10.100 10.200 9.2009.000 9.7009.700 57.900
2 3T 6 1T 3T 3 3 

3 

Elijah Kotzker1002
Incline-CO

9.400 9.100 8.90010.100 10.2009.800 57.500
5 9 2 7T 2 2 4 

4 

Alexei Kotov772
GymWorld Central

9.300 10.800 9.1009.700 8.9008.400 56.200
6 1 5 3 12 7 5 

5 

Alexander Spinks1152
MEGA

9.000 9.000 8.70010.000 8.0009.200 53.900
7 10 3T 10T 8 10T 6 

6 

Abram Malan336
Danik

8.700 10.000 9.0008.000 9.3008.800 53.800
8T 5T 9T 4T 9T 4 7 

7 

Owen Mai1600
Seawind

9.600 6.800 9.2008.600 9.0009.300 52.500
4 17 7 1T 7 6 8 

8 

Phillip Neiman1151
MEGA

8.100 9.900 8.3008.000 7.90010.000 52.200
12 7 9T 16 1 12T 9 

9 

Afaan Bhaiji587
FLIP CITY

8.500 8.700 8.7007.900 7.3009.500 50.600
11 11* 11 10T 5T 14 10T

10T

Daniel Hung586
FLIP CITY

8.700 8.700 8.5008.400 8.3008.000 50.600
8T 11* 8 13 15T 9 10T

10T

Steele Bradley1006
Incline-CO

8.600 10.000 8.4007.800 6.5008.800 50.100
10 5T 12T 14T 9T 17 12 

12 

Paolo Vu904
Hawaii

7.200 8.600 8.9007.800 7.9008.500 48.900
14 13 12T 7T 11 12T 13 

13 

Nathaniel Pierce Beckley334
Danik

6.600 9.300 8.8007.400 6.6008.300 47.000
16 8 15 9 13 16 14 

14 

Jacob Shiffer1005
Incline-CO

6.700 7.700 8.0007.300 8.7008.000 46.400
15 16 16 17 15T 8 15 

15 

Christopher Hung585
FLIP CITY

7.900 8.000 8.4006.000 8.0007.700 46.000
13 15 17 14T 17 10T 16 

16 

Austun Micksch1003
Incline-CO

6.400 8.200 8.6007.500 6.9008.200 45.800
17 14 14 12 14 15 17 

17 
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Men / 61 / 12+
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kanaloa Amaki907
Hawaii

10.600 9.200 8.4009.400 9.9009.300 56.800
1 9 3 16 10 1 1T

1T

Owen Kim1604
Seawind

9.800 8.200 9.3009.900 9.50010.100 56.800
5T 15T 2 1 1 2T 1T

1T

Daniel Purcell776
GymWorld Central

9.700 10.200 8.90010.200 7.8009.700 56.500
7T 2T 1 9T 4 16 3 

3 

Matthew Bell1459
Rising Star

8.700 10.300 9.2008.500 8.9009.000 54.600
14T 1 9T 2 14 6 4 

4 

Ian Wade774
GymWorld Central

9.700 10.000 8.5007.700 8.40010.000 54.300
7T 4 17 15 2 10T 5 

5 

Eddie Wheeler909
Hawaii

10.400 9.300 9.0007.800 8.4009.200 54.100
2 8 15T 6T 11T 10T 6 

6 

Mason Garmus777
GymWorld Central

8.300 8.200 9.1009.000 9.5009.800 53.900
17 15T 5T 3T 3 2T 7T

7T

Kyler Mancilla1605
Seawind

9.100 8.800 8.9008.600 9.0009.500 53.900
12 10T 8 9T 6T 4T 7T

7T

Lance Walker1154
MEGA

10.300 7.500 9.0009.200 7.6009.200 52.800
3 17* 4 6T 11T 18 9T

9T

Ian Arthur1602
Seawind

9.900 7.500 8.9008.500 8.4009.600 52.800
4 17* 9T 9T 5 10T 9T

9T

Davey Anderson905
Hawaii

9.600 8.800 8.6008.500 8.2008.800 52.500
9 10T 9T 13T 15T 13* 11T

11T

Cayden Ptashkin775
GymWorld Central

9.400 9.500 8.2008.000 8.2009.200 52.500
10T 7 14 18 11T 13* 11T

11T

Justin Klepp1155
MEGA

7.600 9.600 9.0008.800 7.7009.400 52.100
19 5T 7 6T 8T 17 13 

13 

Reed Andersen1153
MEGA

9.400 8.700 8.6007.600 8.7008.800 51.800
10T 13 18T 13T 15T 7 14 

14 

Cameron Magno908
Hawaii

8.500 8.800 7.5009.000 8.5009.400 51.700
16 10T 5T 20 8T 9 15 

15 

Blaze Navarro906
Hawaii

8.000 10.200 8.3007.600 8.6008.200 50.900
18 2T 18T 17 19 8 16 

16 

Miles Diffenbaugh1458
Rising Star

8.700 7.000 8.7008.200 8.0008.700 49.300
14T 20 12T 12 18 15 17 

17 

Tate King1007
Incline-CO

9.000 7.300 8.1008.200 6.4009.500 48.500
13 19 12T 19 6T 19 18 

18 

Caleb Fuller1601
Seawind

9.800 2.000 9.1007.800 9.0008.800 46.500
5T 21 15T 3T 15T 4T 19 

19 

Christopher Matuskovic1603
Seawind

5.400 8.400 9.1007.600 5.1006.500 42.100
20 14 18T 3T 20 21 20 

20 

Oscar Mackey1008
Incline-CO

3.700 9.600 7.3000.000 5.6005.500 31.700
21 5T 21 21 21 20 21 

21 
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Men / 62 / 10-11
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dallan Timmons289
Calgary

7.400 8.400 9.1008.000 8.7007.400 49.000
1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jeronimo Palacios1448
ProGym

4.500 8.200 8.5007.800 7.7008.000 44.700
2 2 2 2 1 2 2 

2 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2020 BlackJack National
Team Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 11:07 AM

Men / 61,62 / All Ages
Session: 4C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Seawind * 174.000 29.800 29.200 29.500 27.700 29.500 28.300
12 4 1 1T 2

2 GymWorld Central * 172.100 28.800 31.000 28.900 27.100 29.500 26.800
35 1 2 1T 5

3 Danik * 169.600 29.000 29.900 27.600 27.300 26.800 29.000
23T 2 4 6 1

4 Incline-CO * 167.800 29.000 29.600 26.700 26.400 28.600 27.500
63T 3 6 3T 3

5 Hawaii * 167.600 30.600 28.700 26.900 26.500 27.900 27.000
51 5 5 5 4

6 MEGA * 165.100 28.700 28.500 28.000 26.700 28.600 24.600
46 6 3 3T 6

7 FLIP CITY * 147.200 25.100 25.400 22.300 25.600 25.200 23.600
77 7 7 7 7
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